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TURCHAK Olga
DUBOVITSKAYA Nadezhda
AITOVA Marina
BUTUZOVA Lyudmila
ZALEVSKAYA Svetlana
RADZIVIL Svetlana
YEVSEYEVA Ekaterina
DUSANOVA Nadezhda
BYELKOVA Olga

LING Jin

EFIMENKO Tatyana
SADULLAYEVA Safina
WENQIN Yang
BRIGADNAYA Galina
GOLODNOVA Natalya
IMAT Mik

ZHENG Xingjuan
OVCHINNIKOVA Kristina
SATOH Megumi
HUNNICUTT Yoko
RUBAN Svetlana

LIWEN Zhang

WET Wang

JING Xuezhu

JIANG Haiyan

BUI Thi Nhung
CHAIPETCH Noengrothai
FRENKEL Danielle
AYHAN-YUKSEL Burcu
SYSOYEVA Marina
FUKUMITSU Hisayo
DAZHEN Zheng

NI Xiuling

KIM Hee-sun
KILINCER-OGUZ Candeger
USTINOVA Anna

PING Ge

PEISU Ye

MAYBORODA Oksana
AOYAMA-FUKUMOTO Miyuki
RYPAKOVA Olga
BOONWAN Wanida
FURMAN-SHAHAF Maayan
KUMARI Sahana

DUONG Thi Viet Anh
WANG Yang
LYASHENKO Valentina
LU Jiawen

MATVEEVA Elizaveta
SAVASKAN Buse
GOROBETS Yelena
ZHONGPING Cao

ZHEN Xueping

ASIA all-time end 2024

KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
UzZB
KAZ
UzZB
KAZ
UzZB
uzB
CHN
K6z
UzZB
CHN
TKM
KAZ
JPN
CHN
KAZ
JPN
JPN
uzB
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
VIE

THA
ISR

TUR
K6Z
JPN
CHN
CHN
KOR
TUR
KAZ
CHN
CHN
K6z
JPN
KAZ
THA
ISR

IND
VIE

CHN
GEO
CHN
KAZ
TUR
TJIK
CHN
CHN

High jump

2.01
2.00
1.99
1.98
1.98 i
1.98
1.98
1.98
1.97
197
1.97
197
1.96
1.96
1.96 i
1.96
1.96
1.96
1.95
1.95
1.94
1.94
1.94
1.94
1.94
1.94
1.94
1.94 i
1.94
1.93
1.93
1.93
1.93
1.93
1.93
1.93
1.92
1.92
1.92
1.92
1.92
192
1.92
192
1.92
1.92
1.92
1.92
1.92
1.92
1.91
1.91
1.91

67
98
82
57
73
87
88
87
55
67
81
98
60
58
67
75
89
01
66
75
65
73
68
75
79
83
82
87
90
59
60
59
62
63
80
85
61
58
74
77
84
86
86
81
90
89
81
02
01
99
62
66
73

athlestats all-time

07/07/86
08/06/21
13/07/09
10/06/84
02/03/96
22/05/08
22/05/08
17/07/08
22/06/84
07/05/89
11/07/03
11/08/22
26/05/85
13/09/85
23/02/96
15/09/01
12/10/14
08/06/21
17/05/87
21/07/02
17/05/88
30/09/96
22/10/97
21/05/04
21/05/04
04/05/05
14/12/09
05/03/11
16/07/11
05/07/80
07/06/81
23/04/82
30/10/87
10/06/90
16/05/04
05/06/10
23/09/83
25/11/87
20/06/97
03/07/04
08/12/06
26/05/11
09/08/11
23/06/12
30/06/12
25/09/12
27/06/15
21/09/21
25/06/22
26/05/24
11/07/81
06/08/90
17/10/92
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Moskva (RUS)
Almaty (KAZ)
Athina (GRE)
Sochi (RUS)
Samara (RUS)
Tashkent (UZB)
Tashkent (UZB)
Tashkent (UZB)
Kyiv (UKR)
Hamamatsu (JPN)
Roma (ITA)
Konya (TUR)
Beijing (CHN)
Alma-Ata (KAZ)
Moskva (RUS)
Yokohama (JPN)
Suzhou (CHN)
Almaty (KAZ)
Fukuoka (JPN)
Sapporo (JPN)
Alma-Ata (KAZ)
Beijing (CHN)
Shanghai (CHN)
Shijiazhuang (CHN)
Shijiazhuang (CHN)
Bangkok (THA)
Vientiane (LAO)
Paris (FRA)
Ostrava (CZE)
Moskva (RUS)
Tokyo (JPN)
Beijing (CHN)
Nanjing (CHN)
Seoul (KOR)
Istanbul (TUR)
Bangalore (IND)
Shanghai (CHN)
Guangzhou (CHN)
Almaty (KAZ)
Osaka (JPN)
Doha (QAT)
Kunshan (CHN)
Neurim (ISR)
Hyderabad (IND)
Almaty (KAZ)
Kunshan (CHN)
Berdychiv (UKR)
Xi'an (CHN)
Almaty (KAZ)
Izmir (TUR)
Leningrad (RUS)
Tianjin (CHN)
Wuhan (CHN)



54
b5
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

ARSLAN Cigdem
ALOYSIUS Bobby
PHAM Thi Diem

YAGI Tamami
SERGIYEVICH Natalya
DAVYDOVA Yelena
BORISOVA Svetlana
FU Xiuhong
HONGYANG Tong
SADAHIRO Chinami
KAZANINA Svetlana
CHERNTSOVA Anna
GU Biwei

PAKLINA Alesya

LIV Jingyi

LI Ching-Ching

SHAO Yugi
LITVINENKO Natalya
YE Lianying

LTU Yongjun
KUPOROSOVA Marina
LETSOVA Svetlana
GUAN Weihua

MA Miaolan

WANG Fang

QIU Boxia

SANG Wenli
SHARKAYEVA Aleksandra
GODINCHUK Marina
LIANG Shaoping
ZHAO Yanwu

ZHANG Tong
ORLOVA Galina

LT Jun

KERDCHANG Achalakorn
LU Jieming
NAUMENKO Irina
ZHAO Ning

MA Bei

QIAO Yanrui

LT Shan

6U Xuan

CHEN Yanjun

YE Jiaying

WANG Lin

ZHANG Luyu
KAYSAROVA Regina
MAN Wai Yeung
TAKAHASHTI Nagisa
CHULKOVA Valentina
SUPRUNOVA Larisa
SEVASTYONOVA Yelena
JING Xuejing
JENJUDKARN Jaruwan
SHOUAA Ghada
STAVSKAYA Svetlana

ASIA all-time end 2024

TUR
IND
VIE

JPN
KAZ
KAZ
K6Z
CHN
CHN
JPN
KAZ
K6z
CHN
KeZ
CHN
TPE

CHN
KAZ
CHN
CHN
AZE
KAZ
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
uzB
KAZ
CHN
CHN
CHN
KAZ
CHN
THA
CHN
KAZ
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
KAZ
HKG
JPN
uzB
KAZ
KAZ
CHN
THA
SYR

KAZ

1.91 76
1.91 74
1.91 90
1.90 59
1.90 65
1.90 67
1.90 i 62
1.90 70
1.90 69
1.90 72
1.90 71
1.90 73
1.90 88
1.90 i 88
1.90 94
1.90 97
1.90 02
1.89 57
1.89 60
1.89 65
1.89 i 62
1.89 66
1.89 75
1.89 70
1.89 72
1.89 72
1.89 72
1.89 98
1.88 64
1.88 65
1.88 72
1.88 69
1.88 71
1.88 69
1.88 76
1.88 83
1.88 80
1.88 81
1.88 84
1.88 88
1.88 83
1.88 87
1.88 88
1.88 93
1.88 95
1.88 94
1.88 93
1.88 94
1.88 00
1.87 49
1.87 64
1.87 67
1.87 69
1.87 68
1.87 72
1.87 77

athlestats all-time

17/06/97
18/07/04
27/05/13
19/10/78
18/05/86
23/05/87
04/02/90
02/06/91
22/08/92
02/11/94
24/05/97
30/05/98
17/10/05
26/01/13
22/07/16
18/10/21
02/06/24
23/07/79
25/11/87
27/11/87
24/01/88
02/06/91
25/04/93
11/09/93
11/09/93
02/08/97
02/08/97
29/06/24
25/05/80
09/05/87
14/06/90
25/06/90
24/05/92
17/10/92
15/10/97
14/04/00
27/05/00
08/04/03
10/04/05
05/08/06
08/07/07
25/10/09
14/06/10
22/04/12
13/06/14
12/10/14
25/05/16
30/04/17
03/05/24
01/08/71
05/06/86
26/08/90
08/08/93
03/09/95
25/05/96
27/05/00
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Bari (ITA)
Chennai (IND)
Taipei City (TPE)
Matsumoto

Sochi (RUS)
Gotzis (AUT)
Chelyabinsk (RUS)
Beijing (CHN)
Lanzhou (CHN)
Nagoya (TJPN)
Almaty (KAZ)
Bishkek (KGZ)
Nanjing (CHN)
Volgograd (RUS)
Dalian (CHN)
Taipei City (TPE)
Huangshi (CHN)
Moskva (RUS)
Guangzhou (CHN)
Guangzhou (CHN)
Baku (AZE)

Riga (LAT)
Shijiazhuang (CHN)
Beijing (CHN)
Beijing (CHN)
Beijing (CHN)
Beijing (CHN)
Tashkent (UZB)
Tashkent (UZB)
Beijing (CHN)
Beijing (CHN)
Beijing (CHN)
Alma-Ata (KAZ)
Wuhan (CHN)
Jakarta (INA)
Nanjing (CHN)
Almaty (KAZ)
Guangzhou (CHN)
Zhaoging (CHN)
Shijiazhuang (CHN)
Wuhan (CHN)
Jinan (CHN)
Hefei (CHN)
Changzhou (CHN)
Taipei City (TPE)
Suzhou (CHN)
Almaty (KAZ)
Taipei City (TPE)
Fukuroi (JPN)
Moskva (RUS)
Karaganda (KAZ)
Shymkent (KAZ)
Beijing (CHN)
Singapore (SGP)
Gotzis (AUT)
Almaty (KAZ)



110
m
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

HE Yanhong
CINAR-YASA Sibel
BARMAN Swapna

HU Linpeng

NUERLAN Dina
PRILEPINA Galina
ZINATULINA Lyubov
YEVSTIGNYEVA Marina
PODDUBSKAYA Yelena
HUANG Caixia

DU Wenjie

WU Jiefang

DONG Yuping
MATSUI-NONAKA Masami
WANG Hui

SU Chung-Yueh

GUAN Shumin

WANG Juan

MARMEN Lyudmila
CAI Ting

LTV Bo

SUMETHIVIT Rassamee
LIANG Xiuli

IWAKIRI Maiko
ZHAO Wei

NGUYEN Thi Ngoc Tam
SHEN Shengfei
SEVILMIS Ezgi
AYDIN Kadriye
WANG Xueyi

MATHUR Khyati
GOLOVKA E.

SONE Mikiko
ALIKRINSKAYA M.
BUTAKHANOVA Lola
JU Shizhen

LIV Qian

LIN Su-Chi

LYOZOVA Svetlana
TAN Ruixia

ZHAO Zhiling

XU Kui

LONG Yuanhong

WU Zhuogi

DAN Ruixia

WANG Xiuging

KIM Hyon-Ok
THAIKING Netnapa
NA Liang
MADUMANTHT Priyangika
TSUDA Sheriai
VORONINA Ekaterina
DENG Siyi

POOJA

TEMCHINA Aliona
KATOH Junko

ASIA all-time end 2024

CHN
TUR
IND
CHN
CHN
KAZ
UzZB
KAZ
KAZ
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
JPN
CHN
TPE

CHN
CHN
ISR

CHN
CHN
THA
CHN
JPN
CHN
VIE

CHN
TUR
TUR
CHN
IND
GEO
JPN
GEO
UzZB
CHN
CHN
TPE

KAZ
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
PRK

THA
CHN
SRI

JPN
uzB
CHN
IND
GEO
JPN

1.87 i 84
1.87 87
1.87 96
1.87 95
1.87 98
1.86 i 57
1.86 62
1.86 62
1.86 59
1.86 67
1.86 63
1.86 61
1.86 63
1.86 63
1.86 68
1.86 70
1.86 73
1.86 71
1.86 57
1.86 74
1.86 72
1.86 71
1.86 i 77
1.86 78
1.86 83
1.86 84
1.86 81
1.86 89
1.86 95
1.86 91
1.86 03
1.85

1.85 52
1.85 54
1.85 64
1.85 56
1.85 68
1.85 75
1.85 66
1.85 69
1.85 73
1.85 78
1.85 77
1.85 79
1.85 69
1.85 73
1.85 73
1.85 80
1.85 i 78
1.85 85
1.85 96
1.85 92
1.85 97
1.85 07
1.84 64
1.84 64

athlestats all-time

21/03/07
06/06/12
03/06/17
24/06/22
02/06/24
19/01/80
24/07/82
10/06/83
12/07/86
25/11/87
25/11/87
25/11/87
27/11/87
09/07/88
04/09/88
23/04/89
07/07/89
11/09/89
18/07/92
09/92
01/06/93
15/10/97
05/02/99
09/06/01
14/05/02
17/10/05
17/10/05
24/05/09
10/06/18
09/07/19
30/06/24
1978
08/11/75
07/09/80
17/09/82
25/09/83
08/05/86
30/10/91
24/05/92
23/08/93
30/08/94
12/06/95
16/08/96
23/09/96
03/06/97
03/06/97
28/04/99
09/08/99
09/03/03
09/03/08
20/09/20
28/05/21
11/06/22
09/12/24
1997
05/10/85
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Beijing (CHN)
Ankara (TUR)
Patiala (IND)
Qinhuangdao (CHN)
Huangshi (CHN)
Karaganda (KAZ)
Vilnius (LTV)
Moskva (RUS)
Alma-Ata (KAZ)
Guangzhou (CHN)
Guangzhou (CHN)
Guangzhou (CHN)
Seoul (KOR)
Nagoya (TJPN)

Taichung (TPE)
Huheholt
Shenyang (CHN)
Hechtel (BEL)
Yunkou (CHN)
Jinan (CHN)
Jakarta (INA)
Shanghai (CHN)
Tokyo (JPN)
Deyang (CHN)
Hanoi (VIE)
Nanjing (CHN)
Ankara (TUR)
Istanbul (TUR)
Shenyang (CHN)
Panchkula (IND)

Nakatsu (JPN)
Donetsk (UKR)
Tashkent (UZB)
Shanghai (CHN)
Tianjin (CHN)
Taichung (TPE)
Alma Ata (KAZ)
Hangzhou (CHN)
Tangshan (CHN)
Xian (CHN)
Chengdu (CHN)
Shijiazhuang (CHN)
Chengdu (CHN)
Chengdu (CHN)
Pyongyang (PRK)
B.S. Begawan
Wien (AUT)
Kochi (IND)
Kumagaya (JPN)
Tashkent (UZB)
Chongging (CHN)
Bhubaneshwar (IND)

Tokyo (JPN)



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

URUSHIBARA Nobue
WAKABAYASHI Kasumi
WU Wei-Chung
KONG Xiuxia

LI Xiaocha

LIU Lu

LUO Qing

LIU Yan

MA Chun-Ping
MIKHAYLOVA Svetlana
DURAK Gillsiin

SHEN Lingling
CHUNG Mi-Jung
KABANOVA Sofa

LT Rong

LT Shizhang

CAI Danping

CHEN Ying

LIU Shuang

ZHAO Jing

SHEN Qinli

XU Jie

PEREVALOVA Lidiya
HA Yan

SHI Tianzhu

WU Yin

LTU Xiaoyun

SHEN Xin

ZHAO Jian

ZHANG Xiyao

LI Michelle Suat
WATANABE Yuki
LIV Sang

ALKAC Esmanur
YABLOKOVA Alina
OKDEM Riimeysa
HATA Sumire
GLISTUS MERY Gracena
HUANG Min

SAYFULLAYEVA Barnokhon

ZHANG Chunlu

SHETTY Abinaya Sudhakara

XING Jingjing
ZHANG Ruiqi
JIN Ruoxuan

CUI Liying

WU Xiaohong

LT Aifen

LIU Rong
IGNATIEVA Marina
LIV Yen-Chiu
ZHENG Lijun
FENG Luwei

LIN Qing
HAYASHTI Shiori
ZHANG Yonghong

ASIA all-time end 2024

JPN
JPN
TPE

CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
TPE

KAZ
TUR
CHN
KOR
uzB
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
KAZ
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
SGP

JPN
CHN
TUR
KAZ
TUR
JPN
IND
CHN
uzB
CHN
IND
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
GEO
TPE

CHN
CHN
CHN
JPN
CHN

1.84 65
1.84 65
1.84 66
1.84 68
1.84 73
1.84 68
1.84 70
1.84 75
1.84 71
1.84 74
1.84 77
1.84 79
1.84 82
1.84 70
1.84 83
1.84 76
1.84 83
1.84 82
1.84 87
1.84 88
1.84 88
1.84 89
1.84 i 81
1.84 85
1.84 87
1.84

1.84 93
1.84 92
1.84 91
1.84 95
1.84 87
1.84 88
1.84 96
1.84 96
1.84 00
1.84 00
1.84 00
1.84 00
1.84 96
1.84 05
1.84 98
1.84 99
1.84 05
1.84 01
1.84 05
1.83

1.83

1.83 60
1.83

1.83 64
1.83 62
1.83 65
1.83 62
1.83 66
1.83 66
1.83 72

athlestats all-time

23/10/85
31/05/86
28/10/86
03/05/91
25/04/93
25/04/93
05/05/93
16/05/93
10/10/94
20/05/95
01/06/96
14/06/98
15/07/98
17/08/00
28/04/01
01/07/01
27/10/03
20/05/04
01/09/04
17/04/05
24/04/05
04/06/07
01/03/09
25/10/09
16/05/10
21/07/11
22/04/12
25/09/12
01/06/13
12/10/14
19/03/15
26/07/15
24/05/18
02/06/18
17/06/18
21/07/18
01/09/19
18/03/21
08/04/21
28/06/21
21/09/21
29/08/22
25/05/24
25/05/24
16/09/24
05/11/79
21/09/81
03/06/82
10/10/82
28/05/83
20/08/83
23/09/83
01/05/85
19/05/85
15/09/86
11/09/89

hep
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Tottori (JPN)
Tokyo (JPN)
Kaohsiung (TPE)
Beijing (CHN)
Shijiazhuang (CHN)
Shijiazhuang (CHN)
Beijing (CHN)
Taiyuan (CHN)
Hiroshima (JPN)
Almaty (KAZ)

Tel Aviv (ISR)
Zhengzhou (CHN)
Moskva (RUS)
Tashkent (UZB)
Ningbo (CHN)
Chengdu (CHN)
Changsha (CHN)
Shijiazhuang (CHN)
Shanghai (CHN)
Yichun (CHN)
Zhongshan (CHN)
Chengdu (CHN)
Karaganda (KAZ)
Jinan (CHN)
Kunshan (CHN)
Baotou (CHN)
Changzhou (CHN)
Kunshan (CHN)
Suzhou (CHN)
Suzhou (CHN)
Santa Cruz (PHI)
Tokyo (JPN)
Chongging (CHN)
Cluj-Napoca (ROV)
Bishkek (KGZ)
Stara Zagora (BUL)
Fujiyoshida (JPN)
Patiala (IND)
Shaoxing (CHN)
Tashkent (UZB)
Xi'an (CHN)
Raebareli (IND)
Hangzhou (CHN)
Hangzhou (CHN)
Quzhou (CHN)
Fuzhou (CHN)
Beijing (CHN)
Wuhan (CHN)
Nanchang (CHN)
Thilisi (6EO)
Taichung (TPE)
Shanghai (CHN)
Taiyuan (CHN)
Fuzhou (CHN)
Tokyo (JPN)
Shenyang (CHN)



222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277

WU Huimei

LT Li

LI Weigqi

SONG Eun-Hee
MOU Lianjuan

ZHU Yugqing

WANG Wenxiang
KIM Mi-Ok

SHEN Shengfei
ZHANG Lingling
KIM Kyong-Mi

YAN Luning

LIV Lulu

ZHANG Jie

OZ Deniz

BERNTI Shahaf
TAVAKOLI-NIK Sepideh
ADAY Pinar
NAKANO Haruka
YAP Sean Yee
DEVASIA P. Angel
NASSAR Khanin
ZHENG Ninali
JEONG Yeonjin
PHAM Quynh 6.
CHAYNOV Veronica
INAOKA Tichiyo
HIRASAWA Miki
TANG Li-Wen
MIURA Midori
KURATANTI Yoshimi
VU my hand
HIDAKA Satoko
KIM Ho-Soon
SHAFRAN Marina
WINATHO Wassanee
MUNEKANE Marina
MARTIA Jinu Manuel
TSAI Ching-Jung
SUK Mi-Young
KAMARUDDIN Norliyana
CHANG Chiao-Yin
LIN Pei-Hsuan
TETSUMARU Miyuki
REKHA .

YAGATA Naomi
IKEBE Manami
ROSEN Gabi
MATSUNAGA Tomoko
SAYAMA Junko
LTV Hsiao-Cheng
KIM Tae-Hyun
TAKAHASHT Kyoko
QIU Yugin

MA Hui

WET Jieting

ASIA all-time end 2024

CHN
CHN
CHN
KOR
CHN
CHN
CHN
KOR
CHN
CHN
KOR
CHN
CHN
CHN
TUR
ISR
IRI
TUR
JPN
MAS
IND
ISR
CHN
KOR
VIE
ISR
JPN
JPN
TPE
JPN
JPN
VIE
JPN
KOR
ISR
THA
JPN
IND
TPE
KOR
MAS
TPE
TPE
JPN
IND
JPN
JPN
ISR
JPN
JPN
TPE
KOR
JPN
CHN
CHN
CHN

1.83 69
1.83 72
1.83

1.83 72
1.83 73
1.83 63
1.83 73
1.83 75
1.83 81
1.83 75
1.83 73
1.83 77
1.83

1.83 84
1.83 82
1.83 90
1.83 89
1.83 i 93
1.83 96
1.83 95
1.83 94
1.83 97
1.83 98
1.83 92
1.83 02
1.83 02
1.82 50
1.82 64
1.82 76
1.82 72
1.82 66
1.82 68
1.82 73
1.82 74
1.82 79
1.82 80
1.82 95
1.82 93
1.82 00
1.82 88
1.82 91
1.82 01
1.82 07
1.82 97
1.82 99
1.81 62
1.81 68
1.81 66
1.81 71
1.81 68
1.81 70
1.81

1.81 73
1.81 82
1.81 83
181 85

athlestats all-time

16/09/89
10/04/90
19/04/91
16/06/93
11/09/93
11/09/93
01/06/94
16/06/95
17/10/97
17/10/97
10/06/98
04/09/98
05/09/98
21/04/01
12/04/09
08/06/13
28/09/14
15/02/15
23/07/17
24/08/17
13/06/18
24/07/19
26/06/21
22/04/22
02/04/23
03/05/24
28/09/74
08/06/81
26/04/94
14/05/94
14/05/94
25/07/94
11/05/96

11/10/96

12/04/98
05/07/13
31/07/13

27/09/16
21/04/18
29/06/18
27/07/18
12/03/21
27/04/23
16/10/23

31/08/24
05/10/84
22/09/85
23/08/86
15/09/88
07/10/88
23/04/89
18/10/90
26/08/95
13/04/02
14/04/02
22/08/02
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hep
hep

hep
hep

ce

hep
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Shanghai (CHN)
Jinan (CHN)
Shijiazhuang (CHN)
Seoul (KOR)
Beijing (CHN)
Beijing (CHN)
Beijing (CHN)
Seoul (KOR)
Shanghai (CHN)
Shanghai (CHN)
Seoul (KOR)
Beijing (CHN)
Singapore (SGP)
Zhongshan (CHN)
Ankara (TUR)
Eugene (USA)
Incheon (KOR)
Istanbul (TUR)
Tokyo (JPN)
Kuala Lumpur (MAS)
Trivandrum (IND)
Tel Aviv (ISR)
Tallinn (EST)
Daegu (KOR)

Ho Chi Minh (VIE)
College Park (USA)
Kobe (JPN)
Toyama (JPN)
Fengyuan (TPE)
Gifu (JPN)

Gifu (JPN)

Ho Chi-Minh (VIE)
Gifu (JPN)
Chunchon (KOR)
Tel Aviv (ISR)
Pune (IND)

Gifu (JPN)
Lucknow (IND)
Taoyuan (TPE)
Jeongseon (KOR)
Ho Chi-Minh (VIE)
Taipei City (TPE)
Hsinchu (TPE)
Kagoshima (JPN)
Bengaluru (IND)
Kobe (JPN)

Chiba (JPN)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Okinawa (JPN)
Fukuyama (JPN)
Taichung (TPE)
Chungju (KOR)
Takamatsu (JPN)
Shunde (CHN)
Shunde (CHN)
Nanjing (CHN)



278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333

LIN Yan

WANG Wenjuan
SANGEETHA Mohan
LI Xiaonian
KOROTNYUK Olesya
ATIENZA Narcisa
MATSUMOTO Asumi
FUTISAWA Kiyoka
SONG Lijuan

KOCAK Serpil
YONEZU Mai

JUNG Su-Hye

WU Meng-Chia
KAMIJIMA Midori
SOMA Yuka

ASAT Sakura

RANASINGHE Dulanjalee

YADAV Rubina
AKBULUT Miray
ZHANG Yu

LIV Yiwen
ABDULHAMEED Maryam
SHI Hui

RONG Huibin

LIV Lu IT
TAKEUCHI Moe
BRINTSEVA Nina
TSURUYAMA Ruriko
OBA Kumiko

OTANI Hiroko
ARASE Mieko
VICHUZHANINA Olga
IGNATOVA Irina
LIAO Su-Cheng
60TO Masayo
ZUTLEVITZE Djana
CHOGOVADZE Aliona
HORIGUCHTI Mitsue
BAEK Kyong-Sook
TANINO Mie
FUNAKOSHTI Noriko
TANAKA Yasuko
KUME Hiroko
MATSUDA Mitsuyo
BASER Nermin
SAKANO Naomie
KUWAHARA Kumi
YAMAGUCHI Tomomie
ISHIHARA Miki

LIV Chu-Ching
ISHIZUKA Yuko
ZHANG Tingting
YAO Jianhang

MA Pei

WANG Jun

PARK Jin-Hee

ASIA all-time end 2024

CHN
CHN
IND
CHN
KAZ
PHI
JPN
JPN
CHN
TUR
JPN
KOR
TPE
JPN
JPN
JPN
SRI
IND
TUR
CHN
CHN
IRQ
CHN
CHN
CHN
JPN
AZE
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
ARM
GEO
TPE
JPN
ARM
GEO
JPN
KOR
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
TUR
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
TPE
JPN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
KOR

1.81 84
1.81 85
1.81 85
1.81 88
1.81 i 85
1.81 79
1.81 85
1.81 82
1.81 87
1.81 84
1.81 82
1.81 87
1.81 94
1.81 94
1.81 93
1.81 98
1.81 89
1.81 01
1.81 i 98
1.81 98
1.81 01
1.81 00
1.80 87
1.80 i 03
1.80 i 05
1.80 98
1.80 50
1.80 57
1.80 59
1.80 63
1.80 58
1.80 b5
1.80 60
1.80

1.80 62
1.80 65
1.80 64
1.80 68
1.80 69
1.80 71
1.80 70
1.80 75
1.80 71
1.80 72
1.80 64
1.80 74
1.80 74
1.80 72
1.80 81
1.80 80
1.80 84
1.80 86
1.80 86
1.80 85
1.80 88
1.80 86

athlestats all-time

19/04/03
19/04/03
05/04/04
25/08/04
25/02/05
12/10/05
10/06/06
01/10/06
18/05/07
01/07/07
23/09/07
11/10/08
09/10/11
10/10/11
03/05/15
30/07/16
09/04/17
16/11/17
04/02/18
17/04/18
17/05/18
18/03/22
28/04/07
25/02/23
28/02/23
22/07/23
15/05/69
17/08/80
05/10/80
05/10/80
11/07/82
20/06/83
1983
14/04/84
03/05/84
20/09/84
1984
08/06/86
18/04/87
02/08/88
02/08/88
03/09/88
03/06/89
26/05/90
25/08/90
18/08/91
17/11/91
09/10/94
03/08/98
07/11/02
26/07/03
04/08/03
19/02/04
19/08/05
23/04/06
14/10/07
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Deyang (CHN)
Deyang (CHN)
Islamabad (PAK)
Rizhao (CHN)
Karaganda (KAZ)
Pasig City (PHI)
Yokohama (JPN)
Oita (JPN)
Zhaoging (CHN)
Istanbul (TUR)
Gifu (JPN)
Yeosu (KOR)
Nantou (TPE)
Yamaguchi (JPN)
Fukuroi (JPN)
Okayama (JPN)
Diyagama (SRI)
Mangalagiri (IND)
Istanbul (TUR)
Zhuzhou (CHN)
Jinzhou (CHN)
Baghdad (IRQ)
Beijing (CHN)
Chengdu (CHN)
Chengdu (CHN)
Tokyo (JPN)
Baku (CHN)
Toyama (JPN)
Osaka (JPN)
Osaka (JPN)
Nagoya (JPN)
Yerevan (ARM)

Yilan (TPE)
Shizuoka (JPN)
Yerevan (ARM)

Takamatsu (JPN)
Seoul (KOR)
Kobe (JPN)

Kobe (JPN)
Sapporo (JPN)
Tokyo (JPN)
Hiratsuka (JPN)
Ankara (TUR)
Gifu (JPN)
Kitakyushu (JPN)
Hiratsuka (JPN)
Marugame (JPN)
Taipei City (TPE)
Sapporo (JPN)
Shijiazhuang (CHN)
Tianjin (CHN)
Izmir (TUR)
Chongging (CHN)
Kwangju (KOR)



334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358

NABIZADEH Zahra
KIRILLOVA Olga
PUSHKARYOV Yulia
MUTHANNA Kavya
TRAN Huy Hoa

SIJI N. K.

HAN Da-Rye
SIRIWARDANA Nimesha
MAEDA Azumi
YAKIMKINA Tatyana
KRIVITSKAYA Aleksandra
GYLYUKINA Aleksandra
VINODANI Tharanga
GUNARATHNE Jayamali
ISHIOKA Yuzuki
MENEKSE Merve
TAKEYAMA Reina

ITO Kaede

WANG Yaxing

YE Wengi

DUAN Huihui

LI Yuanying
MEIRMANOVA Faina
ZHENGNTI Nali

GOBIKA K.

ASIA all-time end 2024

IRI

KAZ
ISR

IND
VIE

IND
KOR
SRI

JPN
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
SRI

SRI

JPN
TUR
JPN
JPN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
KAZ
CHN
IND

* No info CHN below 1.83 before 1997

1.80 i
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80 i
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80

83
89
87
88
91
88
88
94

94
96
91
84
98
97
98
00
03
03
04
02
99
06
98
02

athlestats all-time

31/10/07
01/09/08
07/07/09
08/08/09
27/12/10
25/08/11
11/10/11
12/05/12
10/06/12
08/06/14
26/07/15
25/05/16
15/08/16
24/04/18
22/06/18
03/02/19
22/05/22
10/07/22
03/03/24
03/03/24
12/03/24
31/03/24
23/06/24
29/06/24
31/08/24
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Macau (MAC)
Almaty (KAZ)
Jerusalem (ISR)
Patiala (IND)
Danang (VIE)
Jabalpur (IND)
Goyang (KOR)
Diyagama (SRT)
Osaka (JPN)
Bishkek (KGZ)
Almaty (KAZ)
Almaty (KAZ)
Diyagama (SRI)
Colombo (SRT)
Yamaguchi (JPN)
Istanbul (TUR)
Okayama (JPN)
Sapporo (JPN)
Xi'an (CHN)
Xi'an (CHN)
Jinan (CHN)
Tianjin (CHN)
Almaty (KAZ)
Rizhao (CHN)
Bengaluru (IND)



